SENTINEL
DATA SHEET
REV1 / JUNE 2026
LL-SENTINEL-DS
B U L K H E A D S  /  S U R F A C E  M O U N T E D  /  T R I D O N I C
Sentinel
High-performance LED surface-mount bulkhead with opal diffuser and
control options.

Optional trim size
500 mm
Ordering Information
OUTPUT
(LLM) COLOUR
POWER
(TCW)
EFFICACY
(LLM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
1450 3000K 11 130 SENTINEL.001
1525 4000K 11 136 SENTINEL.002
2000 3000K 15 130 SENTINEL.003
2100 4000K 15 137 SENTINEL.004
2775 3000K 21 135 SENTINEL.005
2925 4000K 21 142 SENTINEL.006
3750 3000K 28 133 SENTINEL.007
3925 4000K 28 139 SENTINEL.008
Options
CONTROL GEAR
/ECO, /SO, /SD, /BTC
EMERGENCY